NINGBO BEILUN MEANK MAGNETICS CO.,LTD
Website: www.strong-magnetics.com E-mail: sales@strong-magnetics.com
Specification Of Meank Neodymium Eyelet Pot Magnets
Item Code D(mm) h(mm) H(mm) d(mm) M Weight(g) Magnetic Force(Kg)
PM-E-D16 16 5 13 6 M4 12 5.5
PM-E-D20 20 7 15 8 M4 21 9
PM-E-D25 25 8 17 10 M5 33 22
PM-E-D32 32 8 18 10 M6 53 34
PM-E-D36 36 8 18 10 M6 65 41
PM-E-D42 42 9 20 12 M8 91 68
PM-E-D48 48 11.5 24 12 M8 146 81
PM-E-D60 60 15 30 14 M8 315 113
PM-E-D75 75 18 34 16 M10 625 164